
 

 

Carson Graham Secondary School 

2025-2026 Year at a Glance 
 

School Opens       Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

School Photos        Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

First Day of Classes      Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, September 11, 2025  

School-Based Professional Day (No Classes)   Friday, September 19, 2025 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, September 24, 2025  

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Schools Closed) Tuesday, September 30, 2025  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, October 8, 2025  

Thanksgiving Day (Schools Closed)     Monday, October 13, 2025  

District Wide Professional Day (No Classes)    Wednesday, October 24, 2025 

Late Start: 9:50am       Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, November 5, 2025  

Parent-Teacher Conferences - Early Dismissal   Thursday, November 6, 2025 

Early Dismissal       Friday, November 7, 2025 

Remembrance Day (Schools Closed)     Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Grade 8 Elective 1 ends      Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Review & Completion Day     Friday, November 28, 2025 

Grade 8 Elective 2 starts     Monday, December 1, 2025 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday December 3, 2025 

Curriculum Implementation Day (No Classes)   Friday, December 5, 2025  

Learning Update (Report Card) Published   Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

Last Day of School before Winter Vacation   Friday, December 19, 2025  

Winter Vacation       December 22, 2025 to January 2, 2026  

School Reopens after Winter Vacation     Monday, January 5, 2026  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, January 14, 2026  

School-Based Professional Day (No Classes)   Monday, January 19, 2026 

Semester 1 Electives end     Friday, January 30, 2026 



Semester 2 Electives start     Monday, February 2, 2026 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, February 4, 2026  

District Wide Professional Day (No Classes)    Friday, February 13, 2026  

BC Family Day (Schools Closed)      Monday, February 16, 2026  

Late Start: 9:50am       Wednesday, February 25, 2026 

Review & Completion Day     Friday, February 27, 2026 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, March 4, 2026  

Learning Update (Report Card) Published   Monday, March 10, 2026 

Grade 8 elective 2 ends      Friday, March 13, 2026 

Last Day of School before Spring Vacation   Friday, March 13, 2026 

Spring Vacation       March 16 to 27, 2026  

Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation     Monday, March 30, 2026  

Grade 8 elective 3 start      Monday, March 30, 2026 

Good Friday (Schools Closed)     Friday, April 3rd, 2026 

Easter Monday (Schools Closed)     Monday, April 6, 2026  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, April 8, 2026  

Parent-Teacher Conferences - Early Dismissal   Thursday, April 16, 2026 

Early Dismissal       Friday, April 17, 2026 

Late Start: 9:50am       Wednesday, April 29, 2026  

District Wide Professional Day (No Classes)   Monday, May 4, 2026  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, May 6, 2026  

Victoria Day Schools Closed      Monday, May 18, 2026  

Late Start 9:50am      Wednesday, May 27 2026  

Last Day of Classes      Friday, June 19, 2026 

Review & Completion Days     June 22 & 23, 2026 

Summary of Learning (Final Report Card) Published  Wednesday, June 24, 2026 

Last Day of School       Thursday, June 25, 2026 

Administrative Day (No Classes)     Friday, June 26, 2026 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Carson Graham Daily Timetable 2025-2026 

 

Regular Day      Staff Collab Day 
8:29 - 9:10 Tutorial 
9:10 - 10:20 1 

10:20 - 10:35 Transition 
10:35 - 11:45 2 
11:45 - 11:50 Transition 
11:50 - 1:00 3 
1:00 - 1:50 Lunch 
1:50 - 3:00 4 

 

8:29 - 9:50 Collab Time 
9:50 - 10:50 1 

10:50 - 11:05 Transition 
11:05 - 12:05 2 
12:05 -12:10 Transition 
12:10 - 1:10 3 
1:10 - 2:00 Lunch 
2:00 - 3:00 4 

 

 

 

 


